
8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

BACH BIOS EOHS HMAP MACH

BACH\BIOS\EOHS\EPID\HMAP\MACH 5001 Comprehensive Exam

Monday

LEGEND

HMAP 5350
Health Econ

Rasu
EAD 714                     

EPID 5300 
Principles of 

Epidemiology
Tao

CBH 240

BIOS 6391
Advanced Topics in 

Biostatistics: 
Bayesian Data 

Analysis
R. Nandy
EAD 719

BIOS 5300
Principles of 
Biostatistics

K. Nandy
EAD 703

PHED 5000 Certified in Public Health (CPH) Exam

EPID PHED Multiple Concentrations

HMAP 5316
Statistical Methods 

for Health 
Administration

Choi
EAD 714                 

BACH 5340
Community 

Assessment and 
Program Planning 

Paul
EAD 719              

Block for Faculty & Student 
Meetings and Community Service

HMAP 5300
Intro to HMAP

Akuoko
EAD 719                

BIOS 6314
Categorical Data 

Analysis
Aryal

RES 218

Tuesday

Block for Faculty & Student 
Meetings and Community Service

EAD 719

EOHS 5310
Evaluation & 

Control of Env. 
Pathogens

Lee
EAD 703               

EOHS 5318
Diseases from 

Animals to Humans
Haque

RES 409

HMAP 5320
Health Svcs. Mgmt 

Hood
EAD 703                

BACH\BIOS\EOHS\EPID\HMAP 6000 PhD Comprehensive Exam

EPID 5314
Applied Data 

Analysis in 
Epidemiology

Tao
EAD 714                    

MACH 5330
Introduction to 

Maternal and Child 
Health
Griner

EAD 703                 

PHED 5340
Topics for Public 
Health: Scientific 

Writing
Mun

EAD 714

HMAP 6330
Health Insurance & 

Managed Care
Miller

EAD 714                      

EPID 5313
Intro. to Data 

Mgmt & Statistical 
Computing

Aryal
EAD 703                

BACH 5300 Theor. 
Found. Ind. & 

Community Health
Barnett
EAD 719        

HMAP 5330
Health Finance 1

Choi
EAD 719

BACH\BIOS\EOHS\EPID\HMAP\MACH\PHED 5297Practice Experience 

Other Courses Offered

2019 FALL SEMESTER COURSE SCHEDULE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
 ThursdayWednesday

Wednesday Interlude 
EAD 703 & 714

Block for Faculty & Student 
Meetings and Community Service

EPID 6310
Advanced Methods 

in Epidemiology
Nguyen
EAD 714             

HMAP 5324
Strategic 

Management & 
Marketing
Fairchild
EAD 719                          

Friday

HMAP 5050
MHA Professional 

and Academic 
Development

Smethers
EAD 703                         

BACH 5321
Injury & Violence 

Prevention
Spears

EAD 719                     



BACH BIOS EOHS EPID HMAP MACH PHED

Fall 2019- 8 Week - 2 (online)  Oct. 14-Dec. 6

HMAP 5300
Intro to Health Mgmt & Policy

Jacob

HMAP 5391
Lean Concepts in Healthcare & Public Health

 Mains 

HMAP 6320
Organizational Leadership

Fairchild

HMAP 6340
Health Care Law
Demosthenidy

PHED 5302
MPH Professional Option Capstone

Burton 

BACH 5300
Theoretical Foundations  of Individual & Community Health

Fair

EOHS 5313
Topics in Food Security & Sustainablilty

 M. King

BACH 5328
Introduction to Global Health

Brenner & Moayad

HMAP 5321
Health Information Systems

Walker

BACH 5340
Community Assessment and Program Planning 

Chhetri

Multiple Concentrations

HMAP 5320
 Health Services Management

Jacob 

LEGEND

Other Courses Offered

PHED 5000 Certified in Public Health (CPH) Exam

BACH\BIOS\EOHS\EPID\HMAP\MACH 5001 Comprehensive Exam

BACH\BIOS\EOHS\EPID\HMAP\MACH\PHED 5297Practice Experience

BACH\BIOS\EOHS\EPID\HMAP 6000 PhD Comprehensive Exam

2019 FALL SEMESTER  ONLINE COURSE SCHEDULE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

EPID 5300
Principles of Epidemiology

Baptiste-Roberts

MACH 5333
Maternal & Child Health Nutrition

Wagner 

BIOS 5300
Biostatistics for Public Health 1

Ndetan

EOHS 5362
Geographic Information Systems (GIS) in Public Health

Haque

EOHS 5300
Environmental Determinants of Health

Ong

HMAP 6360
Ethical Issues in Public Health

M. Homan 

Fall 2019 - 8 Week - 1 (online)  Aug. 19 - Oct. 11


	Fall 2019 Course Schedule Matrix_Most Updated_8.20.19
	Fall 2019
	Online Fall 2019


