	2019 FALL SEMESTER COURSE SCHEDULE																		
	Monday Tuesday						Wednesday							Thursday			Friday		
8:00					-														
8:30	DIOC 5300		1	111440 5330	5010 5242		FDID 5300	DIOC COAA	111440 5330	UMAAD COOO	240115224	5010 5340		_	DUED F340	***********	U1144D 5300		
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	BIOS 5300 Principles of Biostatistics K. Nandy EAD 703			HMAP 5330 Health Finance 1 Choi EAD 719	EPID 5313 Intro. to Data Mgmt & Statistical Computing Aryal EAD 703		EPID 5300 Principles of Epidemiology Tao CBH 240	BIOS 6314 Categorical Data Analysis Aryal RES 218	HMAP 5320 Health Svcs. Mgmt Hood EAD 703	HMAP 6330 Health Insurance & Managed Care Miller EAD 714	BACH 5321 Injury & Violence Prevention Spears EAD 719	EOHS 5318 Diseases from Animals to Humans Haque RES 409		То	PHED 5340 opics for Public ealth: Scientific Writing Mun EAD 714	MACH 5330 Introduction to Maternal and Child Health Griner EAD 703	HMAP 5300 Intro to HMAP Akuoko EAD 719	Block for Faculty & Stude Meetings and Community Se EAD 719	
12:00														= =					
12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00	BIOS 6391 Advanced Topics in Biostatistics: Bayesian Data Analysis R. Nandy EAD 719 HMAP 5316 Statistical Methods for Health Administration Choi EAD 714	EPID 5314 Applied Data Analysis in Epidemiology Tao EAD 714	HMAP 5050 MMA Professional and Academic Development Smethers EAD 703	BACH 5340 Community Assessment and Program Planning Paul	BACH 5300 Theor, Found, Ind. & Community Health Barnett EAD 719	-					ry Interlude 13 & 714			Adv	EPID 6310 vanced Methods Epidemiology Nguyen EAD 714	HMAP 5324 Strategic Management & Marketing Fairchild EAD 719	EONS 5310 Evaluation & Control of Env. Pathogens Lee EAD 703	Block for Faculty & Stude Meetings and Community So Block for Faculty & Stude Meetings and Community So	ent
5:30 5:30									_										
6:00																			
6:30																			
7:00 7:30						_													
8:00						_													
8:30						_													
9:00																			

LEGEND											
ВАСН	BIOS	EOHS	EPID	НМАР	масн	PHED	Multiple Concentrations				

Other Courses Offered

PHED 5000 Certified in Public Health (CPH) Exam

BACH\BIOS\EOHS\EPID\HMAP\MACH 5001 Comprehensive Exam

BACH\BIOS\EOHS\EPID\HMAP\MACH\PHED 5297Practice Experience

BACH\BIOS\EOHS\EPID\HMAP 6000 PhD Comprehensive Exam

2019 FALL SEMESTER C	ONLINE COURSE SCHEDULE				
Fall 2019 - 8 Week - 1 (online) Aug. 19 - Oct. 11	Fall 2019- 8 Week - 2 (online) Oct. 14-Dec. 6				
BIOS 5300	MACH 5333				
Biostatistics for Public Health 1	Maternal & Child Health Nutrition				
Ndetan	Wagner				
EOHS 5362 Geographic Information Systems (GIS) in Public Health Haque	EOHS 5300 Environmental Determinants of Health Ong				
HMAP 6360	EPID 5300				
Ethical Issues in Public Health	Principles of Epidemiology				
M. Homan	Baptiste-Roberts				
HMAP 5300	HMAP 5391				
Intro to Health Mgmt & Policy	Lean Concepts in Healthcare & Public Health				
Jacob	Mains				
HMAP 6320	HMAP 5320				
Organizational Leadership	Health Services Management				
Fairchild	Jacob				
EOHS 5313 Topics in Food Security & Sustainablilty M. King	BACH 5300 Theoretical Foundations of Individual & Community Health Fair				
BACH 5328	PHED 5302				
Introduction to Global Health	MPH Professional Option Capstone				
Brenner & Moayad	Burton				
HMAP 5321	BACH 5340				
Health Information Systems	Community Assessment and Program Planning				
Walker	Chhetri				
	HMAP 6340 Health Care Law Demosthenidy				

LEGEND										
	ВАСН	BIOS	EOHS	EPID	НМАР	MACH	PHED	Multiple Concentrations		

Other Courses Offered
PHED 5000 Certified in Public Health (CPH) Exam
BACH\BIOS\EOHS\EPID\HMAP\MACH 5001 Comprehensive Exam
BACH\BIOS\EOHS\EPID\HMAP\MACH\PHED 5297Practice Experience
BACH\BIOS\EOHS\EPID\HMAP 6000 PhD Comprehensive Exam